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REPÚBLICA DOMINICAN,' 

FECHA No. Libramiento 

01/10/2024 2630·1 

01/10/2024 2632-1 

01/10/2024 2634-1 

01/10/2024 2636-1 

01/10/2024 2638-1 

01/10/2024 2643-1 

01/10/2024 2645-1 

01/10/2024 2649-1 

01/10/2024 26Sl·l 

01/10/2024 2653-1 

01/10/2024 26SS-1 

01/10/2024 26S7-l 

01/10/2024 2661-1 

02/10/2024 2666-1 

02/10/2024 2669·1 

02/10/2024 2677-1 

02/10/2024 2681·1 

02/10/2024 2685-1 

04/10/2024 2703-1 

04/10/2024 2705-1 

04/10/2024 2707-1 

04/10/2024 2709-1 

08/10/2024 2730-1 

08/10/2024 2735·1 

09/10/2024 2740-1 

09/10/2024 2742·1 

09/10/2024 2744-1 

09/10/2024 2746-1 

09/10/2024 2748-1 

09/10/2024 27Sl-1 

09/10/2024 2753-1 

09/10/2024 2755-1 

09/10/2024 27S7-l 

09/10/2024 2761-1 

09/10/2024 2764-1 

09/10/2024 2766-1 

10/10/2024 2777-1 

11/10/2024 2781-1 

11/10/2024 2788-1 

14/10/2024 280S-l 

15/10/2024 2807·1 

15/10/2024 2814·1 

15/10/2024 281S·l 

15/10/2024 2818-1 

lS/10/2024 2829-1 

16/10/2024 2848-1 

16/10/2024 28Sl-l 

16/10/2024 2853-1 

16/10/2024 28SS-l 

16/10/2024 2867-1 

17/10/2024 2878-1 

17/10/2024 2882-1 

17/10/2024 288S-1 

17/10/2024 2888-1 

18/10/2024 2893-1 

21/10/2024 2922·1 

21/10/2024 2930-1 

21/10/2024 2932-1 

21/10/2024 2934-1 

22/10/2024 2938-1 

22/10/2024 2944-1 

23/10/2024 2950-1 

23/10/2024 29S2-l 

23/10/2024 2954-1 

24/10/2024 2973-1 

25/10/2024 2985-1 

25/10/2024 2989-1 

28/10/2024 2996-1 

28/10/2024 2998-1 

28/10/2024 3001·1 

28/10/2024 3005-1 

28/10/2024 3004-1 

28/10/2024 3007-1 

28/10/2024 3009-1 

28/10/2024 3011-1 

28/10/2024 3013-1 

28/10/2024 301S-1 

28/10/2024 3018·1 

28/10/2024 3019-1 

28/10/2024 3021·1 

28/10/2024 3023-1 

30/10/2024 3037-1 

30/10/2024 3041-1 
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OFICINA GUBERNAMENTAL DE LA TECNOLOGIA DE LA lNFORMACION V COMUNJCACION 

LIBRAMIENTOS EMITIDOS 

TESORERIA NACIONAL 

DEL 01 AL 31 DE OCTUBRE 2024 

PROVEEDOR 

EXPERT CLEANER SQE SRL 

CEO SOLUTIONS CO SRL 

ITGENICS SRL 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

ENFOQIE DIGITAL, SRL 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

MUÑOZ CONCEPTO MOBILIARIO, SRL 

ELECTROM SAS 

INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDA 

PARQUE CIBERNETICO DE SANTO DOMINGO SA 

LB EVENTOS SOCIALES SRL 

INMOTIONS SAS 

PROMOTORA DE PROYECTOS METROPOLITANOS PPM, SA 

EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 

EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 

EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 

EDESUR DOMINICANA SA 

SEGURO NACIONAL DE SALUD 

HUMANO SEGURO SA 

COLUMBUS NETWORKS DOMINICANA SA 

COLUMBUS NETWORKS DOMINICANA SA 

ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 

ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 

GOLD DATA DOMINICANA SAS 

GOLD DATA DOMINICANA SAS 

WINDTELECOM SA 

OPERADORA CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

PARQUE CIBERNETICO DE SANTO DOMINGO SA 

lER REGIMIENTO DOMINICANO GUARDIA PRESIDENCIAL EPD 

PROMOTORA PRADERA VERDE, SRL 

COHIDREX GROUP, SRL 

GRUPO RAMOS, SA 

CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

OPERADORA CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

DISTRIBUIDORES INTERNACIONALES DE PETROLEO S A 

GTG INDUSTRIAL, SRL 

PLANIFICACIONES Y EVENTOS ROSEMARY, SRL 

Al TICE DOMINICANA SA 

SENTIDOS PUBLICIDAD, SRL 

AUTO SERVICIO AUTOMOTRIZ INTELIGENTE RO AUTO SAi, SRL 

BROTHERS RSR SUPPLY OFFICES SRL 

FARMACO QUIMICA NACIONAL S A 

NEWSON INVESTMENTS SRL 

MEDEQUIP, SRL 

AGUA PLANETA AZUL, SA 

GRUPO RAMOS, SA 

CORPORACION AAA PARKING SRL 

CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

GRUPO RAMOS, SA 

OPERADORA CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

WIRELESS SOLUTIONS DOMINICANA WSD SRL 

WIRELESS SOLUTIONS DOMINICANA WSD SRL 

OPERADORA CENTROS DEL CARIBE SAS 

PROMOTORA PRADERA VERDE, SRL 

QE SUPLIDORES SRL 

LB EVENTOS SOCIALES SRL 

COMERCIAL DANIEL LUCIANO PAREDES SRL 

PUNTOCALL LORA COMUNICATIONS DOMINICANA SRL 

JOSE DOMINGO SANCHEZ REYES 

ALTICE DOMINICANA SA 

INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDA 

GRUPO LFA, SRL 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, SA 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

TRILOGY DOMINICANA SA 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

TRILOGY DOMINICANA SA 

COMPAÑÍA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONO 

WINDTELECOM SA 

WINDTELECOM SA 

WINDTELECOM SA 

INTEGRACIONES TECNOLOGICAS M&A SRL, 

CECOMSA SRL 
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VALOR 

$106,200.00 

$24,701.34 

$140,28S.70 

$16,S27.4S 

$30,497.S7 

$S27,330.22 

$310,S89.0l 

$64,489.74 

$8S,6SS.72 

S147,7S4.82 

$47,286.20 

$92,276.00 

$138,131.20 

SS,200.00 

$177,442.50 

$7S,600.06 

$708,29S.OO 

$3,732,298.04 

$6S9,1S6.36 

$158,602.96 

$93,668.91 

$1,399.31 

$101,880.12 

$363,143.13 

$112,991.78 

$950,100.53 

$21,177.00 

$177,747.77 

$613,600.00 

$73,986.00 

$8,872.13 

$160,488.62 

$1,343,201.46 

$251,906.40 

$4,91S,726.ll 

S1S7,006.08 

$309,898.57 

$3,348,074.40 

$830,911.20 

$1,686,000.00 

$87,615.00 

$221,7SO.OO 

$107,192.98 

$205,084.00 

$38,586.00 

S1S8,S92.00 

$33,792.98 

$102,400.00 

SS4,667.Sl 

$37,S3S.OO 

$162,466.78 

$410,831.73 

$3,423,177.60 

$2,246,143.S7 

$830,911.20 

$3,423,177.60 

$133,303.13 

$442,604.94 

$830,911.20 

$102,Sl6.28 

$231,907.20 

$12,000.01 

$40,780.80 

$288,236.00 

$234,820.00 

$374,760.13 

SS,600.00 

$1,230.03 

$555,760.45 

$306,789.48 

$8S,6SS.72 

$122,907.06 

$131,167.63 

$29,403.17 

$78,62S.28 

SSl,128.81 

$7,612.80 

$16,S27.45 

$237,721.20 

$234,962.35 

$84,032.68 

$3,402,433.19 

SS,6Sl,691.69 

$48,009,112.04 


